A
hl 2001

Sponsored by : Bigstar and Advance, Alixa, Cross Country,
Edel, Falhawk, Gin Gliders, Gradient, Rip'Air

Spain

COMPETITION RESULT COMP. D

04/08/2001 16:36:47
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CMP RANK NUM ST SURNAME FIRSTNAME ~ FEM GLIDER TEAM NAT TSK1 TSK2 TSK3 TSK4 TSK5 SUM
D 1 26 BOLLINGER Hans no  Boomerang M - Big Star - Crossair GIN CH 926 87 910 1000 O 3673
D 2 12 HOFER Alex no Boomerang - EAO - Crossair GIN CH 916 906 1000 805 O 3627
D 3 7 VON KANEL Peter no  Boomerang - Big Star - Crossair - RUAG Aerospace GIN CH 921 827 915 919 0 3582
D 4 6 CARON Jean Marc no Boomerang ML GIN F 828 822 902 960 O 3512
D 5 14 BEROD Patrick no Boomerang ML - Flytec - Thales GIN F 864 852 875 880 O 3471
D 6 2 COX Steve no Omega 5-Red Bull - Knock out - Salomon ADVA CH 924 814 923 786 O 3447
D 7 4 STIEGLAIR Stephan no  Gambit C - M - Adidas - Lazer - Aircotec uP A 911 800 915 818 O 3444
D 8 95 NIES Volker no Omega 5 - Remax - Crossair ADVA CH 829 818 89 80 0 3402
D 9 81 JOOS Achim no  Boomerang ML - Bruno Banani - Renschler GIN D 835 836 918 811 0 3400
D 10 98 BONET DALMAU Xevi no  Boomerang M - www.mundoadventura.com GIN E 931 740 880 7% O 3347
D 1 17 BROWN Frank no  Boomerang - Red Bull - Adidas GIN BRA 841 786 787 923 0 3337
D 12 313 SAIZ BARREDA Jose Ramon no  Silex 27 -Windtech WIND E 861 837 724 8% O 3318
D 13 163 SCHALBER Alexander no Boomerang M GIN A 797 814 882 738 0 3231
D 14 401 CASARTELLI David no  Boomerang ML GIN F 776 827 672 955 0 3230
D 15 216 SANTANCHE Francesco no  Gambit C - Aire Cornizzolo upP 1 740 791 900 780 O 3211
D 16 164 MALECKI Andreas no Boomerang M GIN D 834 808 781 726 O 3149
D 17 43 BRINKEBY Peter no  Gambit C - Gravity - Brauniger - SAT UP  SWE 1000 1000 882 232 0 3114
D 18 22 BOULLEN Yvan no Boomerang GIN F 79 669 906 712 0 3083
D 19 18 KLEJA Juraj no  Millennium ML EDEL SVK 540 773 832 937 0 3082
D 20 230 EICHHOLZER Helmut no  Boomerang - Flugschule Salzburg GIN A 717 592 871 876 0 3056
D 21 30 KAWACHI Masataka no  Boomerang M - Sumitomo Forestry Co. GIN J 701 826 883 641 0 3051
D 22 19 SCOTTY Marion no Boomerang M GIN USA 748 514 886 862 0 3010
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CMP RANK NUM ST SURNAME
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OGDEN
KATO

TSUJI
SPRUNGLI
SIEGEL

KIM

JENSEN
ARNOLD
CRANDAL
LUTOLF
MORGENTHALER
DROUIN
PAROT

DALE
MORGENTHALER
RODRIGUEZ
TADANO
RODRIGUEZ
CAZAUX
WYSS
BLONDEAU
ANDRE
YAMASHITA
HAUSER
SMITH
DUFRESNE
JEAN PIERRE
NUSSBAUM
CANIGLIA
BONNENFANT
MONTANT
HENNY
TAPPER
BRUNN
SOUSA
MOREIRA
DESPLATS
HOLZMULLER
BIRENSTIHL
LOISY
ROTEN
KARAM PARTIDA
CHATELAIN
WYSS
SCHLAEPFER
READ
KRAUSOVA
CARDONA
MORILLAS
BRILLE
MIHOV
CIFUENTES
BERNHARD
QUIM

FIRST NAME

Russell
Go
Tsuyoshi
Vincent
Torsten
Jin Oh
Henrik
Marco
Louise
Suby
Stephan
Stéphane
Ricardo
Rolf
Simon
Raul Yvan
Shoichiro
Felix
Charles
Stefan
Gregory
Stéphane
Shingo
Rene
Andrew
Xavier
Max
Nicole
Toni
Kevin
Valery
Kaspar
Angus
Martin
Americo
Pedro
Christophe
Walter
Andreas
Stéphane
Mathias
Juan Felipe
Denis
Eric
Michael
Russell
Petra
Davide
Ramon
Caroline
Dimitar
Jorge David
Nicolas
Tomas

FEM GLIDER

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
yes
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
yes
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
yes
no
no
yes
no
no
no
no

X2001 - 26 - Ozone

Boomerang - Sup'Air - Roll out

Boomerang M - Aerotact - Mazda
Boomerang M - CAF

Gambit C - M - VAUDE Sport

Omega 5

Magic M

Boomerang ML - CAF - La Francaise des jeux
Boomerang S - Land Rover

Silex M

Omega 5 - EAO

Avax RX - Champion - Crispi - Julbo
Gambit - Amistar - Salomon - Oakley - Sat
Simba M - Olden

Boomerang - freeglide.ch

Millennium 2000

Boomerang M - Aerotact - Mazda
Millennium 2000 - S - SAT - Airex

Omega 5 - M - GVG - Sober - Sk'Alp - Advance
Boomerang - Big Star - Salomon - Mammut
Flying Planet

Gambit C - CAF - Club Elite 05

Omega 5 - 24 - Genese Inc.

Boomerang M - eao swiss - league.ch - Crossair
Simba M

Xeress 23

Proto - Flying Planet

Omega 5 - 24 Jugendschiff Ruach - Bigstar
Boomerang M - Crossair

Silex 27

Omega 5

Avax RX - 26 - Big Star - Crossair

Avax RX 28 - Gradient - inthepacific.com
Boomerang - Garmin - Avenum

Pro-ject - Ceilhit

Boomerang S - Termolan

Krypton 23

Krypton

Omega 5 - JH Sternen - Crossair - Chillout
Avax RX - Rossignol - www.dmpb-interactive.com
Boomerang - freeglide.ch

Silex 29 - Prisa / Gatorade

Boomerang - ML

Simba

Sens M - www.xix.ch

X-Pert 23

Magus - Mac Para Technology

Gambit C - Aire Cornizzolo

Omega 5 - Red Bull

Simba

Flare - Sky Paragliders

Silex - Windtech colombia

Gambit C - SOS International

Magic M - Airex
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TSK1 TSK2 TSK3 TSK4 TSK5 SUM

806
825
741
902
809
806
909
"7
714
687
429
626
795
603
350
828
548
857
520
635
705
880
560
113
330
545
608
734
712
588
50

182
411
370
538
789
330
804
95

604
350
369
348
121
330
472
507
338
337
377
462
355
509
330

738
821
638
853
461
599
746
343
515
509
779
732
600
689
460
345
601
627
619
722
334
"
578
613
588
583
92

516
98

478
346
29

107
798
520
156
450
519
589
501
737
94

525
540
519
458
362
523
362
361
107
506
"7
385

689
579
874
313
846
566
486
892
687
694
740
716
682
515
902
693
"7
868
592
919
669
115
561
888
502
646
872
628
740
540
910
972
862
231
408
291
697
286
690
750
166
842
289
559
179
348
410
29

469
490
429
181
325
340

736
681
653
808
758
871
668
849
879
836
762
631
580
847
928
740
569
59
676
114
664
657
655
714
849
494
689
352
669
599
895
971
760
694
612
823
580
448
674
167
716
637
767
703
871
614
600
892
607
521
737
616
0
478
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2969
2906
2906
2876
2874
2842
2809
2801
2795
2726
2710
2705
2657
2654
2640
2606
2435
2411
2407
2390
2372
2363
2354
2328
2269
2268
2261
2230
2219
2205
2201
2154
2140
2093
2078
2059
2057
2057
2048
2022
1969
1942
1929
1923
1899
1892
1879
1782
1775
1749
1735
1658
1551
1533
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7 176 KIERDORF

78 222 DAEYOUNG

79 324 YONGMOOK

80 137 UELTSCHI

81 325 RENEDO

82 133 MAURER

83 450 MARTINEZ MELON
84 4l WURGLER

85 292 JIMENEZ
86 27 BLANCO
87 1M DEBS

88 141 LAWAETZ
89 257 GHEZZI
90 252 LEE

108 JOUBERT

92 754 CASTELLANOS

93 142 COCCIOLITO

94 122 LICINI

95 119 RAUCHENBERGER
96 320 DE ARMAS

97 112 MARIMON
98 310 LASEK
99 161 DUFOUR
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100 329 ACON SOTO
101 302 VILLAR

102 219 LLORENS

103 319 VENTAJA DIAZ
104 192 HERRMANN
105 231 KAMIYAMA

FIRST NAME

Jens

Ko

Won

Eliane
Francisco J.
Beat

Juan Carlos
Roland
Jorge Hugo
German
Alan

Sten

Alfio

Chun Soo
Andrea
Luis
Francesco
Caroll
Elisabeth
Guillermo
Quim
Grego
Anne
Cesar

Paco
Horaccio
Miguel Angel
Karen
Kazuko

FEM GLIDER

no
no
no
yes
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
yes
no
no
yes
yes
no
no
no
yes
no
no
no
no
yes
yes

Omega 5 - 26 - Betech
Omega 5
Boomerang SM

Omega 5 - 24 - Big Star - Crossair - Chill out

Stratus Il 25 - Alamair

Omega 5 - 27 - Pro-Dive - Freeglide.ch

Silex M - Windtech

Millennium L - accenture

Silex S

Boomerang M

Proton GT - www.arachnea.com
Gambit C 2001 -M

Silex M

Omega 5

Quarx 25

Omega 5 M - Draco

Avax RX - S

Excel S - Intercity - Crossair
Nomad S - Leonardo

Stratus 2 M - Alarmair - Aena
Nomad

Octane M - Chirco Fright School
Apco Simba

Simba S

Bageera M - Looping - Apco
Sector TX

Simba S - Looping Skygate
XRay

Boomerang S - Aerotact - Mazda

TEAM

ADVA
EDEL
GIN
ADVA
SWG
ADVA
WIND
EDEL
WIND
GIN
OZON

WIND
ADVA
WIND
ADVA
GRAD
EDEL
GIN

GIN

OZON
APCO
APCO
APCO
EDEL
APCO
NOVA
GIN

NAT

TSK1 TSK2 TSK3 TSK4 TSK5 SUM

465
353
597
385
351
353
567
353
223
225
372
348
114
325
360
330
353
336
338
331
0

121
116
118
234
120
118
109
50

92
384
335
93
132
373
107
29
170
90
159
291
95
157

390
427
374
281
216
276
522
724
217
181
316
280
588
291
275
256
341
230
289
177
179
185
274
278
255
275
180
179
0

549
194
17
559
604
288
17
86
491
657
291
110
230
205
152
268
108
153
49
17
175
153
143
17
48
106
108
64
0

OO O OO OO ODODODODODODODODODODODODODODODODODOOOOoO OO

1496
1358
1323
1318
1303
1290
1213
1192
1161
1163
1138
1029
1027
978
957
883
831
811
766
730
729
719
661
577
569
554
498
456
50



